
Premium DraughtPremium Draught Premium DraughtPremium Draught

Premium BottledPremium Bottled Premium BottledPremium Bottled

Warsteiner PilsnerWarsteiner Pilsner Warsteiner PilsnerWarsteiner Pilsner

Warsteiner Dunkel DarkWarsteiner Dunkel Dark Warsteiner Dunkel DarkWarsteiner Dunkel Dark

Spaten Munich LagerSpaten Munich Lager Spaten Munich LagerSpaten Munich Lager
Fraziskaner Hefe WeissFraziskaner Hefe Weiss Fraziskaner Hefe WeissFraziskaner Hefe Weiss

.3 liter $3.00  .5 liter $4.50.3 liter $3.00  .5 liter $4.50 .3 liter $3.00  .5 liter $4.50.3 liter $3.00  .5 liter $4.50

.3 liter $3.50  .5 liter $5.50.3 liter $3.50  .5 liter $5.50 .3 liter $3.50  .5 liter $5.50.3 liter $3.50  .5 liter $5.50

 1  liter $8.00 1  liter $8.00  1  liter $8.00 1  liter $8.00

 1  liter $9.00 1  liter $9.00  1  liter $9.00 1  liter $9.00

Bitburger Pilsner 11.2 oz  4.25Bitburger Pilsner 11.2 oz  4.25 Bitburger Pilsner 11.2 oz  4.25Bitburger Pilsner 11.2 oz  4.25
Erdinger Hefe-Weizen 17oz  8.95Erdinger Hefe-Weizen 17oz  8.95 Erdinger Hefe-Weizen 17oz  8.95Erdinger Hefe-Weizen 17oz  8.95

Franziskaner Hefe Dark 17oz  5.95Franziskaner Hefe Dark 17oz  5.95 Franziskaner Hefe Dark 17oz  5.95Franziskaner Hefe Dark 17oz  5.95
Maisel Hefe Weizen 17oz  5.95Maisel Hefe Weizen 17oz  5.95 Maisel Hefe Weizen 17oz  5.95Maisel Hefe Weizen 17oz  5.95
Maisel Kristall-Klar  17oz   5.95Maisel Kristall-Klar  17oz   5.95 Maisel Kristall-Klar  17oz   5.95Maisel Kristall-Klar  17oz   5.95
Paulaner Salvator  11.2oz    4.25Paulaner Salvator  11.2oz    4.25 Paulaner Salvator  11.2oz    4.25Paulaner Salvator  11.2oz    4.25
Spaten Optimator  11.2oz   4.25Spaten Optimator  11.2oz   4.25 Spaten Optimator  11.2oz   4.25Spaten Optimator  11.2oz   4.25
Spaten Optimator  17oz   5.95Spaten Optimator  17oz   5.95 Spaten Optimator  17oz   5.95Spaten Optimator  17oz   5.95

Warsteiner Konig Ludwig Weiss  11.2oz  4.25Warsteiner Konig Ludwig Weiss  11.2oz  4.25 Warsteiner Konig Ludwig Weiss  11.2oz  4.25Warsteiner Konig Ludwig Weiss  11.2oz  4.25
Warsteiner “Fresh” Non Alcoholic  11.2oz   3.95Warsteiner “Fresh” Non Alcoholic  11.2oz   3.95 Warsteiner “Fresh” Non Alcoholic  11.2oz   3.95Warsteiner “Fresh” Non Alcoholic  11.2oz   3.95

Ask for a sample of any 
our Draught Beers !!

Ask for a sample of any 
our Draught Beers !!

Ask for a sample of any 
our Draught Beers !!

Ask for a sample of any 
our Draught Beers !!


	Page 1

